
место Ф.И. Город, клуб 1 игра 2 игра 3 игра 4 игра 5игра 6 игра
Сумма за 

1 блок

Средний 

за 1 блок
7 игра 8 игра 9 игра 10 игра 11 игра 12 игра

Сумма за 2 

блок

Средний за 2 

блок

Сумма за 

12 игр

Средний за 

12 игр

1 Усов Леонид Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 193 190 232 217 178 212 1222 203,7 189 188 219 202 256 229 1283 213,8 2505 208,8

2 Красноштанов Антон Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 223 179 205 224 204 230 1265 210,8 189 192 206 204 212 205 1208 201,3 2473 206,1

3 Шемазашвили Коба Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 178 236 180 196 253 231 1274 212,3 255 191 150 169 216 137 1118 186,3 2392 199,3

4 Вайнер Евгений Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 191 202 207 198 179 180 1157 192,8 243 183 221 210 169 203 1229 204,8 2386 198,8

5 Усова Мария Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 186 158 202 235 200 173 1154 192,3 216 202 210 200 203 187 1218 203,0 2372 197,7

6 Лаптев Николай Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 169 213 235 190 198 180 1185 197,5 187 211 213 182 193 169 1155 192,5 2340 195,0

7 Машуков Александр Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 199 188 207 188 207 171 1160 193,3 197 213 199 223 167 169 1168 194,7 2328 194,0

8 Кулинич Василий Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 152 233 152 170 222 184 1113 185,5 200 169 156 211 153 196 1085 180,8 2198 183,2

9 Гречушкин Юрий Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 152 233 152 170 222 184 1113 185,5 200 169 156 211 153 196 1085 180,8 2198 183,2 ЗОЛОТОЙ ШАР

10 Галкин Александр Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 152 233 152 170 222 184 1113 185,5 200 169 156 211 153 196 1085 180,8 2198 183,2 ШОК -БЛОК

11 Терехов Александр Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 189 179 177 180 195 191 1111 185,2 164 171 176 203 187 179 1080 180,0 2191 182,6

Галкин Александр Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 147 192 161 228 168 175 1071 178,5 175 194 181 193 174 183 1100 183,3 2171 180,9

12 Хвостов Алексей Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 196 191 173 195 170 160 1085 180,8 159 163 176 178 210 196 1082 180,3 2167 180,6

Гречушкин Юрий Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 137 156 199 151 221 165 1029 171,5 185 251 171 168 165 160 1100 183,3 2129 177,4

13 Рангин Владимир Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 184 141 153 188 168 194 1028 171,3 181 166 192 147 151 163 1000 166,7 2028 169,0

14 Хвостова Ольга Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 213 187 143 160 161 133 997 166,2 155 141 158 143 244 161 1002 167,0 1999 166,6

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ КВАЛИФИКАЦИИ /ПАРНЫЙ ЗАЧЕТ/

место Ф.И. 1 игра 1 игра 2 игра 3 игра 4 игра 5игра 6 игра
Сумма за 

1 блок

Средний 

за 1 блок
7 игра 8 игра 9 игра 10 игра 11 игра 12 игра

Сумма за 2 

блок

Средний за 2 

блок
Гандикап

Сумма за 

12 игр

Общая 

сумма

Усова Мария Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 186 158 202 235 200 173 1154 192,3 216 202 210 200 203 187 1218 203,0 2372

Усов Леонид Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 193 190 232 217 178 212 1222 203,7 189 188 219 202 256 229 1283 213,8 2505

Шемазашвили Коба Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 178 236 180 196 253 231 1274 212,3 255 191 150 169 216 137 1118 186,3 2392

Красноштанов Антон Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 223 179 205 224 204 230 1265 210,8 213 172 200 202 184 196 1167 194,5 2432

Вайнер Евгений Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 191 202 207 198 179 180 1157 192,8 243 183 221 210 169 203 1229 204,8 2386

Терехов Александр Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 189 179 177 180 195 191 1111 185,2 164 171 176 203 187 179 1080 180,0 2191

Гречушкин Юрий Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 137 156 199 151 221 165 1029 171,5 185 251 171 168 165 160 1100 183,3 36 2129

Лаптев Николай Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 169 213 235 190 198 180 1185 197,5 187 211 213 182 193 169 1155 192,5 2340

Кулинич Василий Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 152 233 152 170 222 184 1113 185,5 200 169 156 211 153 196 1085 180,8 60 2198

Хвостов Алексей Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 196 191 173 195 170 160 1085 180,8 179 187 182 172 171 161 1052 175,3 2137

Машуков Александр Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 199 188 207 188 207 171 1160 193,3 197 213 199 223 167 169 1168 194,7 2328

Хвостова Ольга Иркутск "7 МИЛЯ" 213 187 143 160 161 133 997 166,2 155 141 158 143 244 161 1002 167,0 1999
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